MANDYA DISTRICT
. *J CO-OPERATIVE CENTRAL BEANK LTD.
Mandya District Co-Operative Central

Bank Ltd., Mandya, Karnataka.
Tender Ref:EST/ADM/Recruit:39:2024-25 Dated:05-12-2024
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(Short term E-Tender)

Address:
Mandya District Co-Operative Central Bank Ltd.,
Head Office,
Post Box No: 14
Market Road, MANDYA - 571401
Phone: 08232-226010, 206011
Email:estadmmdydccb24@gamil.com

Last Date for Submission: 12-12-2024
Before: 5.00 p.m.
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Documents to be submitted with tender form (Technical bid form) for

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

tender approval :

Copy of the registration certificate with the Labour Department.
Copy of the GST registration certificate.

Copy of the PAN Card.

Copy of the Profession Tax Registration obtained from Government.
List of Clients with reference and number of years of experience.
EMD Payments

Experience Certificate

ISO Certificate /CMMI-3/ ISO 27001

GST FILED COPY FOR LAST 6 MONTHS

Last 3 vyears Audited profit and loss statement with filed
acknowledgement
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DETAILS OF THE SERVICE PROVIDER

Sl.
NO

PARTICULARS

RESPONSE

DETAILS OF THE BIDDER

Name of Bidder

Bidder Head Office and registered office address

Telephone and Fax numbers

Olo|m| >

Authorized Contact Person of the Bidder:
Name:

Contact No:

E-Mail ID:

Date of incorporation

(Please enclose Bidder Registration Certificate)

Ownership structure
(e.g. Proprietorship, Partnership, Pvt. / Pub Ltd
Bidder)

Bidder GST registration number (Please enclose
supporting document.)
Last 6 months GSTR 3B copy to be enclosed

Bidder PAN & TIN number.
(Please enclose supporting document)

Quality Certification Please enclose copies of
Quality Certificates
(ISO/ CMM etc.,) if any

&/ -
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UNDERTAKING REGARDING BLACKLISTING
(On Rs.200 stamp paper)

We hereby confirm and declare that we,
M/s , is not blacklisted/ De-registered/

debarred by any Government department/ Public Sector Undertaking/

Private Sector/ or any other agency for which we have Executed/

Undertaken the works/ Services during the last 5 years.

For Authorised Signatory

Date:
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